
Paris (Salle Pantin)  le 11 février 2024

Regionaux FSGT Salle

110224

Ligue IDF FSGT

50m - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Finale  A      à 15h 15

1 CANTOBION Jessica 101630 CAF /08 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''42 R3 807

2 LUBIN Ellyn 62377 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''44 R3 801

3 JAGURAGA Kadidja 68425 CAF /07 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''51 R4 781

4 FOFANA Fatoumata 54416 CAF /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''76 D1 713

50m - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Finale  B      à 15h 20

1 BAKWA Juliana 438578 CAF /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''83 D1 694

2 SOUKOUNA Hadia 461073 CAF /07 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''92 D2 671

3 SOUMAILI Keiyna 62511 CAF /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''99 D3 653

4 BENACHIR Yasmine 54463 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''26 D6 586

50m - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Série  1      à 13h 24

1 CANTOBION Jessica 101630 CAF /08 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''35 q R3 827

2 JAGURAGA Kadidja 68425 CAF /07 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''48 q R4 790

3 LUBIN Ellyn 62377 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''48 q R4 790

4 THIAM Odile 455220 CAF /08 ES STAINS 93 I-F 8''83 D8 456

50m - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Série  2      à 13h 27

1 FOFANA Fatoumata 54416 CAF /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''75 q D1 716

2 BENACHIR Yasmine 54463 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''17 q D5 608

3 SOUMAILI Keiyna 62511 CAF /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''19 q D5 603

LEBRUN Noelyne 369165 CAF /07 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Série  3      à 13h 30

1 SOUKOUNA Hadia 461073 CAF /07 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''93 q D2 668

2 EL KACHOUTI Loubna 372754 CAF /07 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''29 D6 578

3 SAMAH Lina 283819 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''75 D8 473

4 KULUMBU-FIKI Ashley 453266 CAF /07 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 8''95 D8 430

50m - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Série  4      à 13h 33

1 BAKWA Juliana 438578 CAF /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''95 q D3 663

2 RAHMOUNE Sofia 45742 CAF /08 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''91 D8 439

3 FAKHR-EDDINE Tiffsa 437757 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''92 D8 437

4 DERROU Yasmine 396844 CAF /07 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9''16 D8 388

200m - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 LUBIN Ellyn 62377 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 28''9 R4 752

2 MANKENDA Marcia Bunga 73963 CAF /07 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 29''6 R6 708

3 BAKWA Juliana 438578 CAF /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 30''8 D2 637

4 SOUKOUNA Hadia 461073 CAF /07 ES VITRY 94 I-F 30''9 D2 631

200m - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 05

1 LEBARAMO KEMA Grace 438676 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 30''3 D1 666

2 LEMBE OYEME Maria 472123 CAF /08 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 33''5 D6 490

3 KULUMBU-FIKI Ashley 453266 CAF /07 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 36''6 D8 345

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANKENDA Marcia Bunga 73963 CAF /07 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 9''50 R6 605

2 LEBARAMO KEMA Grace 438676 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 9''96 D5 524

3 FERET Ambre 47610 CAF /08 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 10''30 D8 467

dimanche 11 février 2024 17h261 / 19



Paris (Salle Pantin)  le 11 février 2024

Regionaux FSGT Salle

110224

Ligue IDF FSGT

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 ADMEZIEM Yasmeen 238225 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10''40 D8 451

2 BAKWA Juliana 438578 CAF /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10''62 D8 417

3 BOUKEROUIS Jasmine 316016 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 11''04 D8 355

Longueur - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBARAMO KEMA Grace 438676 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m24 D2 564

2 JAGURAGA Kadidja 68425 CAF /07 ES STAINS 93 I-F 3m76 D5 456

3 LUBIN Ellyn 62377 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3m70 D5 443

4 BOUKEROUIS Jasmine 316016 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3m56 D6 411

5 ADMEZIEM Yasmeen 238225 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3m55 D6 409

6 RAHMOUNE Sofia 45742 CAF /08 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3m31 D7 356

6 KAOUANE Lina 46584 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3m31 D7 356

8 SOUKOUNA Hadia 461073 CAF /07 ES VITRY 94 I-F 3m30 D7 354

9 DERROU Yasmine 396844 CAF /07 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3m11 D8 312

10 SAMAH Lina 283819 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3m09 D8 307

11 BENACHIR Yasmine 54463 CAF /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3m05 D8 298

12 THIAM Odile 455220 CAF /08 ES STAINS 93 I-F 2m61 D8 202

Triple - Salle / CAF-VEF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERET Ambre 47610 CAF /08 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8m38 479

X X 8m25 8m38 8m32 X

2 EL KACHOUTI Loubna 372754 CAF /07 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7m89 426

7m70 7m55 X 7m89 7m83 X

3 PIN Margarita 56916 V4F /65 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 5m59 179

5m35 5m21 5m20 5m38 5m52 5m59

ADANE Safya 89100 CAF /07 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS

KONE Awa 253723 CAF /07 ES VITRY 94 I-F DNS

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAOUANE Lina 46584 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7m50 D4 387

X7m50 X 6m80 6m90 7m44

2 FOFANA Fatoumata 54416 CAF /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7m50 D4 387

7m317m50 X 7m11 7m20 7m20

3 JAGURAGA Kadidja 68425 CAF /07 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7m20 D5 369

6m405m90 6m44 7m20 5m96 6m30

4 DERROU Yasmine 396844 CAF /07 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 5m71 D7 277

4m994m59 5m26 4m82 5m71 4m49

5 PANIKKAVEETTIL-IBAZA Naysh 415748 CAF /07 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 5m56 D8 268

5m104m80 5m54 4m56 5m56 5m34

6 SOUMAILI Keiyna 62511 CAF /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 4m20 D8 185

3m963m40 3m75 4m09 4m20 4m10

50m - Salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Finale  A      à 16h 10

1 DO William 381597 CAM /08 ES VITRY 94 I-F 6''48 R1 740

2 OULD DRIS Massi 244802 CAM /07 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 6''89 R6 553

3 PULENTHIRAN Nilavannan 426291 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''12 D2 459

4 MASSENGO Messie 388534 CAM /08 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''44 D5 344

50m - Salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Série  1      à 14h 33

1 DO William 381597 CAM /08 ES VITRY 94 I-F 6''54 q R2 711

2 MASSENGO Messie 388534 CAM /08 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''18 q D3 437

MICHEL Dovan 267651 CAM /08 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F DNS
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50m - Salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Série  2      à 14h 36

1 PULENTHIRAN Nilavannan 426291 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''28 q D4 400

2 NABIS Kannji 214571 CAM /07 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''53 D6 315

3 BENELKATER Anass 369145 CAM /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''27 D8 122

50m - Salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Série  3      à 14h 39

1 OULD DRIS Massi 244802 CAM /07 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 6''93 q R6 536

2 VIGNERON Morgan 45718 CAM /07 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''29 D4 396

3 AGHOUSS Amin 92234 CAM /08 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''52 D6 318

200m - Salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 18

1 DHANABALASINGAM Athish 234994 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 24''4 R4 655

2 DO William 381597 CAM /08 ES VITRY 94 I-F 24''8 R5 609

3 OULD DRIS Massi 244802 CAM /07 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 26''2 D3 464

4 PULENTHIRAN Nilavannan 426291 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 27''5 D6 346

200m - Salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 19

1 MASSENGO Messie 388534 CAM /08 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 26''9 D5 398

2 NABIS Kannji 214571 CAM /07 ES VITRY 94 I-F 28''8 D7 245

MOUBEKE Femi 430242 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 15

1 BA Aliou 54420 CAM /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''47 IR2 863

2 MASSENGO Messie 388534 CAM /08 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 9''25 D6 410

Longueur - Salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DHANABALASINGAM Athish 234994 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m72 655

5m61 5m72 5m45 - - -

2 M'ZAH Ayoub 307252 CAM /07 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 4m69 448

4m47 4m55 4m43 4m39 4m69 4m34

3 NABIS Kannji 214571 CAM /07 ES VITRY 94 I-F 4m26 362

4m01 4m26 2m99 - - -

4 SANCHO--LORY Alexandre 54355 CAM /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3m78 268

3m37 3m63 3m31 3m43 3m68 3m78

SOUMARÉ Djibril 453323 CAM /07 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

PULENTHIRAN Nilavan 426255 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

Triple - Salle / CAM-VEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 PULENTHIRAN Nilavannan 426291 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 9m63 378

8m91 9m33 9m63 9m55 9m38 X

2 DIARRA Enzo 54422 CAM /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8m98 313

X 8m57 8m69 8m98 8m74 8m46

3 M'ZAH Ayoub 307252 CAM /07 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8m95 310

8m70 X 8m95 7m51 X X

GARNIER Jean Jacques 56819 V5M /62 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

PULENTHIRAN Nilavan 426255 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

DHANABALASINGAM Athish 234994 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS
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Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIARRA Enzo 54422 CAM /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6m93 340

6m926m10 6m88 6m30 6m30 6m93

2 M'ZAH Ayoub 307252 CAM /07 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 6m47 313

4m966m02 5m91 5m79 5m03 6m47

3 AGHOUSS Amin 92234 CAM /08 ES STAINS 93 I-F 6m36 306

5m72X 6m36 6m16 5m85 6m36

4 BENELKATER Anass 369145 CAM /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 4m68 207

4m573m93 4m32 4m06 4m31 4m68

MOUBEKE Femi 430242 CAM /08 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

FERAILLE Leni 212507 CAM /08 ES VITRY 94 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / JUF (11/02/2024)     Finale  A      à 15h 25

1 FERET Elodie 47594 JUF /06 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''46 R4 795

2 FOFANA Filippa 438607 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''85 D2 689

3 MAÏGA Germaine 426278 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''01 D3 648

4 BENAMARA Sonia 430910 JUF /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 8''49 D8 531

50m - Salle / JUF (11/02/2024)     Série  1      à 13h 36

1 FOFANA Filippa 438607 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''04 q D3 640

2 HACHEMI Leila 373485 JUF /05 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 9''60 D8 306

RAMPONT D'ANDREMONT Eden 343475 JUF /06 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / JUF (11/02/2024)     Série  2      à 13h 39

1 FERET Elodie 47594 JUF /06 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''43 q R3 804

2 MAÏGA Germaine 426278 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''09 q D4 627

3 BENAMARA Sonia 430910 JUF /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 8''29 q D6 578

4 LOUIDOR Emie 373480 JUF /05 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''47 D8 536

200m - Salle / JUF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 FERET Elodie 47594 JUF /06 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 29''1 R5 739

2 JEUFFRAIN Outana 295547 JUF /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 29''1 R5 739

3 ULYSSE Daphkarny 73958 JUF /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 29''5 R5 714

200m - Salle / JUF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 15

1 MAÏGA Germaine 426278 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 30''8 D2 637

2 FOFANA Filippa 438607 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 31''6 D3 591

3 RANNOU Carla 86412 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 33''9 D7 470

50m Haies (84)-salle / JUF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 FARADJI SAKINA Damytha 338576 JUF /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 9''79 D1 553

2 FERET Elodie 47594 JUF /06 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 10''17 D5 488
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Longueur - Salle / JUF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 FARADJI SAKINA Damytha 338576 JUF /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 4m08 528

3m82 3m62 3m82 3m77 3m15 4m08

2 LOUIDOR Emie 373480 JUF /05 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3m43 382

3m07 X 3m39 X 3m25 3m43

3 HACHEMI Leila 373485 JUF /05 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 2m91 267

2m91 X 2m80 X 2m89 2m72

4 RANNOU Carla 86412 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 2m89 263

2m32 2m42 X 2m57 2m05 2m89

RAMPONT D'ANDREMONT Eden 343475 JUF /06 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

MAÏGA Germaine 426278 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

FOFANA Filippa 438607 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

JEUFFRAIN Outana 295547 JUF /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F DNS

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / JUF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEUFFRAIN Outana 295547 JUF /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8m66 458

8m097m55 X 7m92 8m36 8m66

2 ULYSSE Daphkarny 73958 JUF /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 6m97 354

6m496m12 6m22 6m97 6m92 6m53

3 RANNOU Carla 86412 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m67 275

5m475m52 5m58 5m59 5m67 5m10

4 LOUIDOR Emie 373480 JUF /05 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 4m80 221

X4m80 X X X 4m78

5 HACHEMI Leila 373485 JUF /05 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 4m35 194

XX 3m75 X 4m35 3m84

6 BENAMARA Sonia 430910 JUF /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 4m19 184

4m153m31 3m24 4m19 4m17 3m97

BENAMARA Sabrina 430905 JUF /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)     Finale  A      à 16h 15

1 KOUASSI Tante Daouda 415540 JUM /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6''44 IR4 760

2 BRISSON Ennrich 330903 JUM /06 ES VITRY 94 I-F 6''47 R1 745

3 ATTIKIBE Alexis 47566 JUM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''51 R2 725

4 CORREA Nampa Lamine 53832 JUM /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 6''81 R5 587

50m - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)     Série  1      à 14h 42

1 KOUASSI Tante Daouda 415540 JUM /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6''63 q R3 668

2 BENSALEM Ilies 54325 JUM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6''86 R6 565

3 PULENTHIRAN Potkeeran 426258 JUM /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6''91 R6 544

50m - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)     Série  2      à 14h 45

1 BRISSON Ennrich 330903 JUM /06 ES VITRY 94 I-F 6''42 q IR4 770

2 CORREA Nampa Lamine 53832 JUM /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 6''84 q R5 574

3 SANKAREH CONTEH Yahaya 447469 JUM /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7''56 D7 305

50m - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)     Série  3      à 14h 48

1 ATTIKIBE Alexis 47566 JUM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''59 q R2 687

2 NORESKAL Maxime 460877 JUM /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6''84 R5 574

3 MATHIGNANASINGAM Vakisan 426282 JUM /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''05 D2 487

200m - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20

1 BRISSON Ennrich 330903 JUM /06 ES VITRY 94 I-F 23''1 IR4 813

2 ATTIKIBE Alexis 47566 JUM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 24''1 R3 690

3 KOUASSI Tante Daouda 415540 JUM /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 24''3 R3 666

4 DATIL Jeremy 310882 JUM /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 25''7 D2 513
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200m - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 25

1 CORREA Nampa Lamine 53832 JUM /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 26''0 D3 483

2 PULENTHIRAN Potkeeran 426258 JUM /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 26''6 D4 426

3 MATHIGNANASINGAM Vakisan 426282 JUM /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 27''0 D5 389

4 SANKAREH CONTEH Yahaya 447469 JUM /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 29''6 D8 192

200m - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)    Finale directe 3      à 11h 30

1 NORESKAL Maxime 460877 JUM /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 26''2 D3 464

Longueur - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORREA Nampa Lamine 53832 JUM /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 5m08 526

4m56 5m08 4m55 4m06 4m83 4m47

2 SAADI Nassim 87353 JUM /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m06 522

3m69 4m41 3m45 3m75 5m06 4m61

3 BENSALEM Ilies 54325 JUM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 5m01 512

5m00 4m86 4m86 4m96 4m52 5m01

4 PULENTHIRAN Potkeeran 426258 JUM /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m96 501

4m50 4m69 4m83 4m40 4m62 4m96

KOUASSI Tante Daouda 415540 JUM /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

Triple - Salle / JUM-SEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 VAZ DOS SANTOS Enzo 91701 S1M /03 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 12m58 680

X 11m93 11m42 12m22 - 12m58

2 MATHIGNANASINGAM Vakisan 426282 JUM /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10m53 469

10m14 10m08 10m34 10m34 10m29 10m53

CORREA Nampa Lamine 53832 JUM /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

BEKKAOUI Mohamed 54427 JUM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

-

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BULU LOMPENGO Bronly 87345 JUM /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10m01 523

9m589m67 10m01 X 9m42 9m52

2 SANKAREH CONTEH Yahaya 447469 JUM /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 9m84 512

7m577m81 7m88 8m52 8m99 9m84

3 NORESKAL Maxime 460877 JUM /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 5m88 278

5m773m90 5m88 X 5m77 4m88

150m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 30

1 MILLET Sasha 320468 MIF /09 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 20"7

2 BYRAM Miryam 252250 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 22"3

3 TALEB Ines 268890 MIF /10 ES STAINS 93 I-F 25"4

4 LECUYOT Aaliyah 439252 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 25"9

150m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 35

1 OKERIE Benedicta 435145 MIF /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 21"9

2 FOREST OZANGE Emmie 90346 MIF /10 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 22"5

3 BAKAYOKO Adjamama 231693 MIF /09 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 22"7

150m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 12h 40

1 ALI TABIBOU Amal 339529 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 25"8

2 GARCIA Celia 45758 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 25"0

3 DIAME Fatou 444536 MIF /10 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 24"1
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150m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 4      à 12h 45

1 YOUS Kayla 396497 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 25"0

2 MBALA ANDRE Blessing 444803 MIF /09 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 25"0

3 GALTIER BARTHE Océane 437759 MIF /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 31"7

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  A      à 15h 00

1 OKERIE Benedicta 435145 MIF /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7''60 756

2 GOUDET Zoe 337875 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''61 754

3 BYRAM Miryam 252250 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''83 694

4 CISSE Maissane 395702 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''83 694

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  B      à 15h 05

1 LUCIEN Naomie 45818 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''70 729

2 MAREGA Djeneba Djei 213841 MIF /10 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''75 716

3 SEVERIN Jasmine 329451 MIF /10 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''78 708

4 FOREST OZANGE Emmie 90346 MIF /10 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7''87 684

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  C      à 15h 10

1 SOLIGNAC EBENY Solene 45600 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''78 708

2 WANNES Sandra 68922 MIF /09 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7''79 705

3 BAKAYOKO Adjamama 231693 MIF /09 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''08 630

4 JOUNIER Nell 396470 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''22 595

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Série  1      à 13h 00

1 GOUDET Zoe 337875 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''57 q 765

2 LUCIEN Naomie 45818 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''77 q 710

3 SOLIGNAC EBENY Solene 45600 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''96 q 660

4 PHESOR Marylise 397391 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F 8''36 562

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Série  2      à 13h 03

1 OKERIE Benedicta 435145 MIF /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7''61 q 754

2 BYRAM Miryam 252250 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''73 q 721

3 MAREGA Djeneba Djei 213841 MIF /10 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''80 q 702

4 FOREST OZANGE Emmie 90346 MIF /10 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7''81 q 700

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Série  3      à 13h 06

1 SEVERIN Jasmine 329451 MIF /10 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''76 q 713

2 WANNES Sandra 68922 MIF /09 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7''84 q 692

3 JOUNIER Nell 396470 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''84 q 692

4 BAKAYOKO Adjamama 231693 MIF /09 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''98 q 655

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Série  4      à 13h 09

1 CISSE Maissane 395702 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''73 q 721

2 HLOLAMENU Lina 54436 MIF /09 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''07 633

3 BRACMORT Inaya 45785 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''30 576

4 ALLOUG Emna 294549 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8''49 531

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Série  5      à 13h 12

1 GARCIA Celia 45758 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''47 536

2 ALI TABIBOU Amal 339529 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''54 520

3 YOUNES Sarah 69218 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8''97 426

4 BACHA Leyna 252049 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9''88 259
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50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Série  6      à 13h 15

1 DIAME Fatou 444536 MIF /10 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''49 531

2 YOUS Kayla 396497 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''59 508

3 LEA Campbell 439251 MIF /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9''57 311

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Série  7      à 13h 18

1 KHALDI Wassila 439722 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''52 524

2 MBALA ANDRE Blessing 444803 MIF /09 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''71 482

3 GALTIER BARTHE Océane 437759 MIF /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''72 479

50m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Série  8      à 13h 21

1 VARELA CARVALHO Melanie 332804 MIF /10 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''38 557

2 LECUYOT Aaliyah 439252 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8''53 522

3 KHOUMA Oulimata 415747 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 9''41 340

1 000m - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILLET Sasha 320468 MIF /09 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3'35''6 520

2 AMISI Thaïs 435490 MIF /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3'40''8 474

3 WANNES Sandra 68922 MIF /09 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3'41''5 468

4 TALEB Ines 268890 MIF /10 ES STAINS 93 I-F 3'45''3 435

5 BRACMORT Inaya 45785 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'53''6 369

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 AMISI Thaïs 435490 MIF /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 9''87 539

2 MAKANGUILE Mariam 381479 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 10''61 419

3 KHALDI Wassila 439722 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 10''95 368

MAROLLE Lola 332811 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS
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Longueur - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUCIEN Naomie 45818 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m34 587

4m10 4m12 X 4m17 4m34 4m16

2 SEVERIN Jasmine 329451 MIF /10 ES VITRY 94 I-F 4m01 512

3m83 3m27 3m28 3m89 4m01 3m89

3 MAREGA Djeneba Djei 213841 MIF /10 ES VITRY 94 I-F 4m00 510

3m45 3m68 3m86 3m96 4m00 3m83

4 HLOLAMENU Lina 54436 MIF /09 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3m70 443

3m47 3m35 3m70 3m47 3m34 3m37

5 SOLIGNAC EBENY Solene 45600 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F 3m64 429

3m28 3m54 3m52 3m57 3m64 3m50

6 MAKANGUILE Mariam 381479 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3m48 394

3m48 - - 3m34 3m13 3m00

7 BRACMORT Inaya 45785 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3m41 378

3m40 3m38 3m22 3m41 3m33 3m10

8 ALI TABIBOU Amal 339529 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3m40 376

3m40 2m90 X X 2m82 2m45

9 WANNES Sandra 68922 MIF /09 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3m38 371

3m22 3m38 3m10

10 OKERIE Benedicta 435145 MIF /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3m36 367

3m36 3m13 3m33

11 MAROLLE Lola 332811 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3m27 347

3m27 - -

12 YOUS Kayla 396497 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3m17 325

3m14 3m17 3m02

13 FOREST OZANGE Emmie 90346 MIF /10 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3m09 307

2m74 2m92 3m09

HOCINE Lilya 377205 MIF /10 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS

ELARBI Salma 287063 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS

BANKOLE Selena 97549 MIF /10 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS

SON MORNET Lehann 307642 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

AJRODI Chahinez 457577 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS

FOFANA Maria 327155 MIF /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

DAPOLON Kyliah 393321 MIF /09 CSM GENNEVILLIERS 92 I-F DNS

DIABY Madoussou 397382 MIF /10 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS
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Triple - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILLET Sasha 320468 MIF /09 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 9m99 657

9m99 9m52 9m49 9m51 8m70 8m97

2 MAREGA Djeneba Djei 213841 MIF /10 ES VITRY 94 I-F 9m34 585

X 9m34 8m93 9m12 8m84 9m07

3 CISSE Maissane 395702 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9m27 577

8m90 X 9m01 8m80 9m14 9m27

4 AMISI Thaïs 435490 MIF /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 9m08 556

9m08 X X X X 7m41

5 SEVERIN Jasmine 329451 MIF /10 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8m71 516

8m44 8m20 8m65 7m85 8m36 8m71

6 GOUDET Zoe 337875 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8m31 472

X 8m11 X X X 8m31

7 JOUNIER Nell 396470 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8m00 438

X X 7m82 7m74 X 8m00

8 ALLOUG Emna 294549 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7m97 435

6m46 7m97 X 7m19 7m92 7m89

9 VARELA CARVALHO Melanie 332804 MIF /10 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7m57 391

7m57 7m35 7m32

10 PHESOR Marylise 397391 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7m29 361

X 7m29 7m22

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIA MARIAM Mayleen 53910 MIF /09 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7m30 375

7m116m71 7m30 7m14 6m84 X

2 LUCIEN Naomie 45818 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 6m88 349

6m746m35 6m46 6m88 6m59 6m84

3 BYRAM Miryam 252250 MIF /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 6m66 335

6m606m43 6m66 6m40 X 6m51

4 PHESOR Marylise 397391 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F 6m48 324

5m966m44 6m20 5m52 6m07 6m48

5 LEA Campbell 439251 MIF /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6m02 296

5m705m53 5m37 6m00 5m83 6m02

6 GOUDET Zoe 337875 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 5m97 293

4m005m97 X X 4m55 X

7 KHOUMA Oulimata 415747 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 5m94 291

5m605m94 5m38 X 5m57 5m24

8 ALLOUG Emna 294549 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 5m55 267

5m205m34 X X X 5m55

9 CISSE Maissane 395702 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 5m16 243

5m16X X

10 YOUNES Sarah 69218 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 4m71 216

X4m12 4m71

11 JOUNIER Nell 396470 MIF /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m60 209

4m56X 4m60

12 MBALA ANDRE Blessing 444803 MIF /09 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m56 207

4m564m30 4m28

13 DIAME Fatou 444536 MIF /10 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m40 197

4m40X X

14 VARELA CARVALHO Melanie 332804 MIF /10 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 4m35 194

4m304m33 4m35

15 BAKAYOKO Adjamama 231693 MIF /09 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m06 176

XX 4m06

16 SOLIGNAC EBENY Solene 45600 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F 3m89 166

3m293m89 X

17 BACHA Leyna 252049 MIF /10 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3m75 157

3m74X 3m75
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1 000m Marche-salle (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 15

1 ALEXIS Loan 47659 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 5'19''4

2 SOW Keenan 337529 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6'06''0

3 MAROLLE Lola 332811 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6'07''5

4 MAKANGUILE Mariam 381479 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6'31''4

5 KHOUMA Oulimata 415747 MIF /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6'54''4

150m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 48

1 SISSOKO Moussa 73411 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 20"2

2 DERROU Yacine 396487 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 20"9

3 CAMARA Karim 241700 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 21"8

4 ZOLA KIEMBA Nathanael 405349 MIM /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 22"9

150m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 51

1 DJILALI Zakaria 89596 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 18"7

2 BAZIZ Emery 88565 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 19"7

3 MAKIADI Jaden 396491 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 21"4

4 GEOFFRION Corto 47684 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 21"8

150m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 12h 54

1 VESPUCE Owen 61910 MIM /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 20"8

2 JOSEPH Jason 458675 MIM /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 21"1

3 CORNEILLE Dali 446630 MIM /10 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 24"0

4 SAINT-ALBIN Mathias 396493 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 24"5

150m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 4      à 12h 57

1 MAHAMOUD William 91722 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 20"9

2 KHELIL Sami 336020 MIM /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 21"0

3 SOUMAH Lansana 288663 MIM /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 24"0

150m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 5      à 12h 59

1 FOFANA Nouha 213283 MIM /09 ES VITRY 94 I-F 22"3

2 GHAZI Abdennour 439649 MIM /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 30"6

ICHOU Ilian 307637 MIM /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  A      à 16h 00

1 DJILALI Zakaria 89596 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''82 583

2 VESPUCE Owen 61910 MIM /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6''94 532

3 NABIS Ludjani 213085 MIM /09 ES VITRY 94 I-F 6''95 528

4 MAKIADI Jaden 396491 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''15 448

50m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  B      à 16h 03

1 GEOFFRION Corto 47684 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''15 448

2 DERROU Yacine 396487 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''18 437

3 AIT-EL-MOUHOUB Kaïs 436986 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''29 396

GENDREY Matheo 45802 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Série  1      à 14h 15

1 AIT-EL-MOUHOUB Kaïs 436986 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''35 q 375

2 SAINT-ALBIN Mathias 396493 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''00 182

BEN AISSI Chems 234255 MIM /10 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS

ALEXIS Loan 47659 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F DNS
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50m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Série  2      à 14h 18

1 NABIS Ludjani 213085 MIM /09 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''01 q 503

2 GENDREY Matheo 45802 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''37 q 368

3 SAPKAM YOUMENI Joel Wilfri 402323 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''09 161

SISSOKO Moussa 73411 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Série  3      à 14h 21

1 JOSEPH Jason 458675 MIM /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7''54 311

2 SOUMAH Lansana 288663 MIM /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''11 156

3 N'TEDI MASSAMBA Jemuel 430216 MIM /10 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''97 22

BAZIZ Emery 88565 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Série  4      à 14h 24

1 MAKIADI Jaden 396491 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''17 q 440

2 DERROU Yacine 396487 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''23 q 418

3 KHELIL Sami 336020 MIM /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7''44 344

50m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Série  5      à 14h 27

1 DJILALI Zakaria 89596 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''87 q 561

2 GEOFFRION Corto 47684 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''25 q 411

3 SOW Keenan 337529 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''91 205

50m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Série  6      à 14h 30

1 VESPUCE Owen 61910 MIM /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''05 q 487

2 CAMARA Karim 241700 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''40 358

3 FOFANA Nouha 213283 MIM /09 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''68 268

1 000m - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAZIZ Emery 88565 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'08''7 330

2 JOURNEL Melvin 91717 MIM /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'11''8 294

3 GEOFFRION Corto 47684 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3'17''8 232

4 CAMARA Karim 241700 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'19''7 213

5 SOW Keenan 337529 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3'20''2 209

6 MAHAMOUD William 91722 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'20''3 208

7 ZOLA KIEMBA Nathanael 405349 MIM /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3'43''4 48

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 05

1 MAKIADI Jaden 396491 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9''17

2 SAPKAM YOUMENI Joel Wilfri 402323 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9''91

3 DERROU Yacine 396487 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 12''24

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 10

1 GENDREY Matheo 45802 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''72

N'TEDI MASSAMBA Jemuel 430216 MIM /10 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS
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Longueur - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DJILALI Zakaria 89596 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 5m82 675

X 5m74 5m59 5m38 5m82 5m70

2 VESPUCE Owen 61910 MIM /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 5m58 626

4m90 5m44 5m58 4m96 4m99 5m05

3 JOURNEL Melvin 91717 MIM /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m57 424

X 4m57 X 3m98 3m75 3m76

4 ZOLA KIEMBA Nathanael 405349 MIM /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 4m08 327

3m72 3m74 3m90 4m08 3m58 3m64

5 CORNEILLE Dali 446630 MIM /10 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3m37 188

3m19 3m37 3m03 2m58 3m33 2m94

6 GHAZI Abdennour 439649 MIM /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 2m60 39

X 2m47 2m38 X 2m60 X

BEN AISSI Chems 234255 MIM /10 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS

ICHOU Ilian 307637 MIM /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

Triple - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 NABIS Ludjani 213085 MIM /09 ES VITRY 94 I-F 11m02 519

X X 11m02 10m95 10m85 -

2 SAPKAM YOUMENI Joel Wilfri 402323 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 10m33 449

10m33 9m55 9m42 X 9m83 10m30

3 SISSOKO Moussa 73411 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9m92 407

9m92 9m75 9m74 9m45 9m74 9m00

4 FOFANA Nouha 213283 MIM /09 ES VITRY 94 I-F 9m39 354

X 8m62 8m81 9m39 8m98 8m93

5 SOUMAH Lansana 288663 MIM /10 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7m91 206

6m44 7m44 7m31 7m91 X 7m61

N'TEDI MASSAMBA Jemuel 430216 MIM /10 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F NM

X X X

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALEXIS Loan 47659 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8m27 419

7m798m21 7m81 8m00 8m27 7m92

2 JOSEPH Jason 458675 MIM /10 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7m12 351

7m126m35 X 6m35 6m20 6m58

3 KHELIL Sami 336020 MIM /09 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 5m34 246

5m344m87 X X 4m04 3m19

4 CORNEILLE Dali 446630 MIM /10 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 5m18 237

4m434m24 5m03 4m80 4m91 5m18

5 GHAZI Abdennour 439649 MIM /10 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m29 184

3m72X 4m03 3m95 4m29 X

YANNIC Terence 372179 MIM /10 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

OUASTE Ayoub 441719 MIM /10 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / S1F (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 42

1 REGENT Whivney 444818 S1F /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''92 671

2 CANCAN Priscillia 73805 S1F /04 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8''84 454

200m - Salle / SEF-VEF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20

1 REGENT Whivney 444818 S1F /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 30''1 678

2 MOUMTAZ-TABI Fadma 234079 V3F /70 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 37''5 D8 307

dimanche 11 février 2024 17h2613 / 19



Paris (Salle Pantin)  le 11 février 2024

Regionaux FSGT Salle

110224

Ligue IDF FSGT

Longueur - Salle / SEF-VEF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALLO Mariam 337538 S1F /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 4m65 657

4m01 4m44 4m49 4m58 4m57 4m65

2 DIEDHIOU Awa 69160 S1F /04 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 4m42 605

4m37 4m32 4m24 X X 4m42

3 DABO Bineta 54204 S1F /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3m39 374

3m03 3m20 3m27 3m31 3m39 3m38

4 PIN Margarita 56916 V4F /65 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 2m57 193

2m50 2m42 2m57 2m50 2m43 X

5 FOFANA Yaya 54424 S1F /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 2m53 184

2m51 2m42 1m80 X 2m15 2m53

LELOUP Mathilde 436977 S2F /88 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

BENSALAH Hind 452397 S1F /97 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

MENDES RAMOS Marilina 53791 S1F /99 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

DA SILVA Cihyam 454274 S1F /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

Triple - Salle / S1F (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIEDHIOU Awa 69160 S1F /04 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 10m88 756

9m51 10m28 10m88 10m54 X X

2 DABO Bineta 54204 S1F /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8m02 440

7m60 7m69 7m81 8m02 X X

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / SEF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ETOMBA EFOMI Anna 69166 S2F /91 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 11m55 637

X11m02 11m35 11m55 X X

2 DABO Bineta 54204 S1F /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7m67 397

7m677m29 7m62 7m54 7m56 X

3 MANKENDA Flore 48597 S1F /97 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 6m95 353

6m956m79 X X 6m60 X

4 FOFANA Yaya 54424 S1F /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6m91 351

6m866m40 6m88 6m91 6m50 X

LELOUP Mathilde 436977 S2F /88 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

BENSALAH Hind 452397 S1F /97 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

CANCAN Priscillia 73805 S1F /04 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

DA SILVA Cihyam 454274 S1F /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

DALYPHARD Caroline 267049 S2F /85 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Finale  A      à 16h 20

1 CANTOBION Jorys 262393 S1M /01 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 6''41 775

2 MVUELA NGONDE Christian 101928 S1M /99 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6''41 775

3 POILLOT Dorian 240642 S1M /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 6''55 706

PATAY Romain 296120 S1M /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Finale  B      à 16h 22

1 CORREIA MENDES Erickson 96491 S1M /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''46 750

2 VAZ DOS SANTOS Enzo 91701 S1M /03 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''53 716

3 FREIRE CARVALHO Adelio 96496 S1M /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''58 692

4 DORISTIL Samuel 469830 S1M /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6''62 673

50m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Série  1      à 14h 51

1 FREIRE CARVALHO Adelio 96496 S1M /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''62 q 673

2 DORISTIL Samuel 469830 S1M /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6''70 q 636

3 SEPTEMBRE Christopher 430913 S1M /01 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6''71 632

4 RAJENDRABOSE Delakshan 56823 S1M /97 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7''65 277
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Paris (Salle Pantin)  le 11 février 2024

Regionaux FSGT Salle
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Ligue IDF FSGT

50m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Série  2      à 14h 54

1 PATAY Romain 296120 S1M /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''36 q 800

2 POILLOT Dorian 240642 S1M /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 6''50 q 730

3 LIOT Adel 444416 S1M /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F 6''95 528

4 CELESTE Axel 46563 S1M /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''03 495

50m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Série  3      à 14h 57

1 CANTOBION Jorys 262393 S1M /01 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 6''42 q 770

2 VAZ DOS SANTOS Enzo 91701 S1M /03 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''63 q 668

3 DIABIRA Bakary 458648 S1M /00 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6''72 627

4 FREIRE-CARVALHO Edison 443651 S1M /98 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''80 591

50m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Série  4      à 15h 00

1 CORREIA MENDES Erickson 96491 S1M /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6''53 q 716

2 SOUBDHAN Kevin 445890 S1M /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7''42 351

AURIVEL David 441654 S1M /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Série  5      à 15h 05

1 MVUELA NGONDE Christian 101928 S1M /99 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6''50 q 730

2 INGARGIOLA Theo 333760 S1M /01 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6''99 511

3 CANCAN Steve 73806 S1M /99 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8''02 177

200m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 35

1 MVUELA NGONDE Christian 101928 S1M /99 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 23''9 714

2 LIOT Adel 444416 S1M /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F 27''1 380

GHEDDOUCHE Mourawia 212503 S1M /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F DNS

200m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 40

1 PATAY Romain 296120 S1M /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 23''9 714

2 CANTOBION Jorys 262393 S1M /01 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 24''6 632

3 FREIRE CARVALHO Adelio 96496 S1M /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 24''6 632

200m - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 11h 45

1 CORREIA MENDES Erickson 96491 S1M /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 23''9 714

2 POILLOT Dorian 240642 S1M /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 25''0 587

3 FREIRE-CARVALHO Edison 443651 S1M /98 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 25''5 534

4 CANCAN Steve 73806 S1M /99 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 30''5 140

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / S1M (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DORISTIL Samuel 469830 S1M /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 9m01 463

7m92X X X 8m26 9m01

2 SIVANATHAN Iniyavan 383313 S1M /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7m85 394

7m767m44 7m62 7m12 7m42 7m85

3 DIABIRA Bakary 458648 S1M /00 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7m82 393

XX 7m57 6m76 7m82 7m22

4 CELESTE Axel 46563 S1M /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7m50 374

-7m50 - - - -

5 SEPTEMBRE Christopher 430913 S1M /01 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7m38 367

6m736m10 7m38 6m41 6m56 6m36

6 RAJENDRABOSE Delakshan 56823 S1M /97 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6m13 293

XX 4m83 5m59 5m37 6m13
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50m - Salle / S2M (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe A      à 15h 08

1 GOZO Cyril 395000 S2M /87 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6''49 735

2 FRANCOIS Thomas 44545 S2M /94 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 6''68 645

3 KEITA Souleymane 53779 S2M /94 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 6''70 636

200m - Salle / S2M-VEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 50

1 GOZO Cyril 395000 S2M /87 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 24''7 621

2 LENDO Pierre 53808 V1M /82 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 25''8 D2 503

3 CICOLELLA Dino 427255 V1M /83 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 27''5 D6 346

200m - Salle / S2M-VEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 55

1 ALIPHAT Pierre 35909 V8M /45 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 35''8

2 AUSTRUY Daniel 420783 V8M /48 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 37''2

Longueur - Salle / SEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 GHEDDOUCHE Mourawia 212503 S1M /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F 6m14 740

6m14 5m93 6m00 X X X

2 VAZ DOS SANTOS Enzo 91701 S1M /03 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 5m90 691

5m83 5m90 X 5m64 5m83 -

3 DORISTIL Samuel 469830 S1M /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m43 596

5m43 5m22 4m76 5m09 4m69 3m30

4 FRANCOIS Thomas 44545 S2M /94 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 5m37 584

4m80 4m70 5m20 5m07 5m37 5m36

5 KEITA Souleymane 53779 S2M /94 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 5m27 564

X 5m04 5m27 - - -

6 AURIVEL David 441654 S1M /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 5m20 550

5m20 X X - - -

7 SOUBDHAN Kevin 445890 S1M /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3m10 135

3m10 3m07 3m07 2m94 2m66 2m87

SISSOKO Mahamadou 384764 S1M /03 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

BARRY Amadou 432917 S1M /03 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

RAJENDRABOSE Delakshan 56823 S1M /97 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / S2M (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEUILLARD Johan 53816 S2M /89 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 12m22 654

12m2012m10 12m22 X - -

2 DIARRA Samba 54616 S2M /85 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 9m51 493

8m628m93 9m08 8m73 9m51 X

3 FRANCOIS Thomas 44545 S2M /94 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7m15 353

-- 6m41 6m67 7m15 7m11

300m - Salle / TCC (11/02/2024)   Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 BA Aliou 54420 CAM /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 39''2 R1 660

2 EL KACHOUTI Loubna 372754 CAF /07 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 54''5 D5 481

3 PANIKKAVEETTIL-IBAZA Naysh 415748 CAF /07 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 55''5 D6 451

4 LEMBE OYEME Maria 472123 CAF /08 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 57''5 D7 393

400m - Salle / TCF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 FARADJI SAKINA Damytha 338576 JUF /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 70''9 D1 607

2 THIMALON Witney 454282 S1F /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 83''4 336

REGENT Whivney 444818 S1F /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS
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800m - Salle / TCF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAHIANI Feryel 45817 CAF /08 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 2'56''0 D4 386

2 MOKHFI Anissa 46567 S1F /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 2'58''0 365

3 BENAMARA Sonia 430910 JUF /06 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3'03''8 D7 309

4 ARABI Maissan 86399 JUF /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3'07''8 D7 272

5 THIMALON Witney 454282 S1F /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3'08''0 271

6 MOUMTAZ-TABI Fadma 234079 V3F /70 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3'14''8 D8 214

7 GARCIA Magali 45690 V1F /81 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'31''1 D8 106

8 BOULGUIZ Rakia 368415 V1F /84 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3'50''9 D8 25

1 500m - Salle / TCF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 45

1 BESIGOT Claire 47789 V1F /84 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6'02''5 D3 435

2 PANIKKAVEETTIL-IBAZA Naysh 415748 CAF /07 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6'17''7 D4 364

3 THIMALON Witney 454282 S1F /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 6'18''5 360

4 YALABIK Melissa 68443 JUF /06 ES STAINS 93 I-F 6'20''9 D5 349

5 LELOUP Mathilde 436977 S2F /88 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 6'35''1 290

Hauteur - Salle / TCF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIAM Odile 455220 CAF /08 ES STAINS 93 I-F 1m05 204

1m051m00 1m10

o xxxxxo

ADEYINKA Ademidun 334657 MIF /10 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

ELARBI Salma 287063 MIF /09 ES STAINS 93 I-F DNS

3 000m  Marche-salle / TCF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 COLIN Sandrine 54009 V4F /69 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 21'51''6 D4 385

2 GODIN Marie Annick 54016 V7F /54 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 21'45''9 391

3 SANTIAGO Norma 180138 V3F /72 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 21'44''5 D4 392

4 FERET Ambre 47610 CAF /08 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 20'49''6 D3 450

5 KAOUANE Lina 46584 CAF /07 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 20'19''2 D2 484

50m - Salle / VEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LENDO Pierre 53808 V1M /82 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 6''67 R3 650

2 SOUMAILI Steve 315156 V1M /84 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''10 D2 467

DA SILVA Philippe 44481 V3M /71 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

50m - Salle / VEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 ALIPHAT Pierre 35909 V8M /45 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''98 21

2 AUSTRUY Daniel 420783 V8M /48 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 9''53

400m - Salle / TCM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe A      à 15h 00

1 CORREIA MENDES Erickson 96491 S1M /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 52''5 786

2 AURIVEL David 441654 S1M /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 62''0 359

3 AUSTRUY Daniel 420783 V8M /48 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 128''5

GHEDDOUCHE Mourawia 212503 S1M /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F DNS

400m - Salle / TCM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe B      à 15h 05

1 ATTIKIBE Alexis 47566 JUM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 54''8 R2 667

2 SAADI Nassim 87353 JUM /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 57''7 R5 532

3 BULU LOMPENGO Bronly 87345 JUM /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 58''0 R5 519
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800m - Salle / TCM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DATIL Jeremy 310882 JUM /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 2'20''0 D1 385

2 HEDDA Rayane 87142 CAM /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 2'22''2 D3 347

3 REVERON Mathieu 240590 S2M /91 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 2'22''6 341

4 BENMOUSSA Mohammed 402344 S1M /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 2'41''2 103

1 500m - Salle / TCM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 50

1 VIGNERON Morgan 45718 CAM /07 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4'43''7 R6 438

2 CELESTE Axel 46563 S1M /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4'53''2 360

3 HEDDA Rayane 87142 CAM /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 5'08''0 D5 253

4 BENMOUSSA Mohammed 402344 S1M /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 5'24''9 154

5 CELESTE Max 46579 V3M /70 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5'38''0 D8 94

DA SILVA Philippe 44481 V3M /71 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

Hauteur - Salle /  CAM-JUM-SEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BA Aliou 54420 CAM /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 1m65 538

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70

- oooo----- xxx

2 HEDDA Rayane 87142 CAM /08 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 1m55 445

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60

- xxxoxxooo---

3 DATIL Jeremy 310882 JUM /06 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 1m55 445

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70

o -xxxoxxoxooooo x

4 VIGNERON Morgan 45718 CAM /07 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 1m40 307

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45

- xxxxoooo

MELCHIOR Melvin 53769 S1M /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

1 GENDREY Matheo 45802 MIM /09 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 1m25 171

1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m30

o xxxxxooo

2 AIT-EL-MOUHOUB Kaïs 436986 MIM /09 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 1m15 81

1m151m10 1m20

o xxxo

POLTER Wylly 53761 V2M /76 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

Longueur - Salle / VEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUMAILI Steve 315156 V1M /84 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 5m26 562

3m99 4m50 4m78 4m70 5m22 5m26

2 DA SILVA Philippe 44481 V3M /71 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 4m35 380

3m81 4m10 3m99 4m08 3m99 4m35

GARNIER Jean Jacques 56819 V5M /62 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

DETALLANTE Gilles 393908 V4M /66 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

CICOLELLA Dino 427255 V1M /83 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

POLTER Wylly 53761 V2M /76 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / VEM-VEF (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUSTARD Laurent 332348 V5M /61 ES VITRY 94 I-F 13m23 714

11m87X 13m23 12m23 12m81 X

2 ALIPHAT Pierre 35909 V8M /45 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 9m50 492

9m509m34 8m73 9m30 9m30 8m86

3 PIN Margarita 56916 V4F /65 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6m33 315

5m856m33 6m18 6m22 6m00 6m12

BOULGUIZ Rakia 368415 V1F /84 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

GARNIER Jean Jacques 56819 V5M /62 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

COLIN Sandrine 54009 V4F /69 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

FERAILLE Christian 212217 V7M /51 ES VITRY 94 I-F DNS
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Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / VEM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEROSIET Jean Pierre 48735 V4M /69 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 9m51 493

9m519m33 8m95 8m88 8m54 9m51

2 DESBONNE Pascal 354889 V4M /68 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 8m49 432

8m228m07 8m28 8m03 8m32 8m49

DETALLANTE Gilles 393908 V4M /66 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

3 000m  Marche-salle / TCM (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 DIARRA Samba 54616 S2M /85 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 23'00''6 314

2 VALLADEAU GASCON Clement 47728 CAM /07 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 17'29''6 D1 696

3 SANCHO--LORY Alexandre 54355 CAM /07 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 17'01''3 R6 736

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / V1M (11/02/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CICOLELLA Dino 427255 V1M /83 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 11m27 597

10m8110m32 11m27 10m97 X 9m37

2 SOUMAILI Steve 315156 V1M /84 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 9m04 465

8m078m73 8m73 9m04 - -

3 GARCIA Sebastien 45674 V1M /80 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8m71 445

7m967m63 8m59 8m38 8m65 8m71

DARCELUS Chavanne 53746 V1M /83 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

dimanche 11 février 2024 17h2619 / 19


